Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  |Kelly V. Sparks
OFFICE |Davis County Sheriff
PARTY |Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Priot to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
ptior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the Primary Election.

After Primary Flection. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primaty Election.

Prior to General Election. IDue between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately ptior to
X the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST © TOTALS FROM |

REPORT. . 'THIS REPORT CUMULATWE R_EPORTi
iTotal contributions - o __3555,_973-11% $2,000.00 _ 897311 ‘
Total campaign expenses N $3,875.29§ $4,378.31 | $8,253.60
Balance at the time of this repott. (calmot have a | |
negative bahnce) L smows @aman, sns

T do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this repott is a full and accurate repotting of

my campaign financial activities, all teceipts and expenditures have been reported for this petiod beginning
Aptil 6, 2018 and ending  October 25, 2018
and that there ate no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set fotth in this report.

Date 25-Oct-18 Signature W

RECEIVED
0CT 26 2018

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK



Kelly V. Sparks
Davis County Sheriff

Republican

Date

1 4/7/18

| 4/7/18

4/8/18
4/10/18
4/12/18
4/23/18
4/13/18

: Name of Contributor
Ted Bllison_
Lane Gleave .
Richard and Nancy Maughan
?Brad and Maureen Benson
?Larry Dewey Davis
 Realtors

‘David Fluckiget

RECENVED
 ocr2ems

DAVIS

COUNTY GLERK

Candidater Nanﬁ:

| Office
~ Political Party

o Mai-liﬁg Addtes_s & ZIP Cbﬁe )

| 1272 Birdie Lane Fruit Heights, 84037 | §

231 N 1525 W. West Point, UT 84015 |

£ 990 F 150 5. Layton UT 84041
. 3325 1100 W. Farmington 84025
| 1959 Deer Run Dr. South Weber 8404

| 5703 S 1475 E Ogden 84403
| Motgan Utah 84050

Total $

Amount
100.00 |
200.00 :
100.00 |

10000
500.00 |
500.00 :
500.00 |

2,000.00



Kelly V. Spatks
Davis County Sheriff
Republican

D_até
4/9/18
4/9/18
4/12/18
4/13/18
4/15/18
4/18/18
4/23/18
5/10/18
5/10/18
7/21/18
110/25/18

 Alphagraphics Layton
US. Post Office
| Alphagraphics Layton
_ iStapll_:s Layton
 Jeremy Brown
;Interformr_
éFacebook
;_Facebook _
i zAspen Press & Packaging
:Regina_La_rsen N
Kelly and Lori Sparks

- RECEIVED
0CT 26 201

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK

Expenditure made to:

_ Candidate Name

Office
Political Party

7 Purpﬁs&_: of Expenditure
Post Card Mailers

. Postage

_ I Post Card Mailers

Poster and Copies

| Reimbursement for Postage

'L“Shists
Promotion
5 Promotion

: _Campal_'n_g _Fl_yers_ and Mailers

5 Reimbursement for busniess cards, car |
: Reimbursement for campaign loan

Amount ' _

$ 71843
| 550.00
89.41 |
40.92
60.00 |
37611 |
1500
20,00 !
568.89 |
1,039.55 |
900.00 |

Total § 437831



