

Campaign Financial Report

Kelly V. Sparks

OFFICE

Davis County Sheriff

PARTY

Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$6,973.11	\$2,000.00	\$8,973.11
Total campaign expenses	\$3,875.29	\$4,378.31	\$8,253.60
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$3,097.82	(\$2,378.31)	\$719.51

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning April 6, 2018 and ending October 25, 2018 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

25-Oct-18 Signature

RECEIVED

OCT 2 6 2018

COUNTY CLERK

Kelly V. Sparks

Davis County Sheriff

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
4/7/18	Ted Ellison	1272 Birdie Lane Fruit Heights, 84037	and the second of the second o
4/7/18	Lane Gleave	231 N 1525 W. West Point, UT 84015	200.00
4/8/18	Richard and Nancy Maughan	990 E 150 S. Layton UT 84041	100.00
4/10/18	Brad and Maureen Benson	332 S 1100 W. Farmington 84025	100.00
4/12/18	Larry Dewey Davis	1959 Deer Run Dr. South Weber 84045	Programme and the second of th
4/23/18	Realtors	5703 S 1475 E Ogden 84403	500.00
4/13/18	David Fluckiger	Morgan Utah 84050	500.00
			·
			and the second s
			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
			and the second second
			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
RECE	IVED -	·	and the second second
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A A B B B B B B B B B B
OCT 2 6	O ZUIO	Total	\$ 2,000.00

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Kelly V. Sparks

Candidate Name

Davis County Sheriff

Office

Republican

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
4/9/18	Alphagraphics Layton	Post Card Mailers	\$ 718.43
4/9/18	U.S. Post Office	Postage	550.00
4/12/18	Alphagraphics Layton	Post Card Mailers	89.41
4/13/18	Staples Layton	Poster and Copies	40.92
4/15/18	Jeremy Brown	Reimbursement for Postage	60.00
4/18/18	Interform	T-Shirts	376.11
4/23/18	Facebook	Promotion	15.00
5/10/18	Facebook	Promotion	20.00
5/10/18	Aspen Press & Packaging	Campaing Flyers and Mailers	568.89
7/21/18	Regina Larsen	Reimbursement for busniess cards, car	1,039.55
10/25/18	Kelly and Lori Sparks	Reimbursement for campaign loan	900.00
!			
			:
ļ			
		,	
Partition	1		
		: 	
Parameter and the second			·
,			
,			
			(<u>.</u> .

RECEIVED

OCT 2 6 2018

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK